
UI Electric Vehicle Charger Install Vendor Directory*

Contact Phone

Mark Provencher 413.526.9955

Patrick Lewis 203.535.1244

John Apuzzo 203.687.5207

Reed Smith 203.908.0759

Jeff Ravanis 518.681.6858

Daniel Robertson 860.670.3263

Greg Canna 860.657.9257 gcanna@absddc.com

Sean O'Connell 774.836.0798 soconnell@crimsonpwr.com

Vasilios Kalambogias 917.952.3529

Rob Cassella 203.627.9167 r.cassella@yahoo.com

Jordan Tuttle 860.478.8464 jtuttle@cmcenergy.com

Guido Iammatteo 814.361.8856 guido.iammatteo@coilinc.com

William Mackey 203.468.2111 mackeyb@conelectricinc.com

Allen Sabins 203.583.0415 allen@cswenergy.com

Robert DiNino 860.918.6224 rdinino@cthvac1.com

Jovino Deleon Jr. 203.444.8486 customtouchelectric@outlook.com

Darrel Young 860.376.4896 estimating@defsg.com

Brendan Sharkey 203.248.8545 brendan@daisysol.com

Jodi Sullivan 860.871.9700 jodi@earthlighttech.com

Sara Doutney 203.794.7506

Randy Vagnini 860.965.9753 rvagnini@energyresourcesusa.net

David Mason 330.813.0107 david.mason@energysource.com

Daniela Iozzo 860.953.8800 d.iozzo@esccontrols.com

Todd Faragosa 860.729.8086  todd@eonelectrical.com

sarad@el-m.net

San Francisco, CA

Hamden, CT

Glastonbury, CT

South Windsor, CT

Smithfield, RI

Brookfield, CT

Guilford, CT

Hamden, CT

Glastonbury, CT

Griswold, CT

Ellington, CT

Thomaston, CT

West Hartford, CT

Sagamore Beach, MA

Wallingford, CT

New Haven, CT

Earthlight Technologies

Energy Resources

Environmental Systems Company

Efficient Lighting & Maintenance

Energy Source

Eon Electrical LLC

john.apuzzo@comcast.net

pat@allelectricct.com

New Haven, CT

CMC Energy Services

Blue Planet EV, LLC

D/E/F Services Group, Ltd

All Electric Construction & Communication, LLC

Apex Energy Tek jravanis@apexenergytek.com

Search the Contractor Directory below for a qualified professional near you. *The Contractor Directory contains the names of contractors who have contacted us 

and represented to us that they are qualified to perform the appropriate services. We have not independently verified these qualifications.  The Contractor Directory 

is provided as a service and is not an endorsement or approval of any given contractor and is not exhaustive. We make no representations about the experience or 

qualifications of any contractor listed nor of the quality of their work.  It is your responsibility to confirm the contractor you select is currently licensed and in good 

standing in Connecticut and to check references.

LocationEmail Company Name

m.provencher@advancedenergygroup.com East Longmeadow, MAAdvanced Energy Group

West Haven, CT

Aries Electric LLC arieselectric1@gmail.com

Apuzzo Electric

billy@bigcityes.com Woodside, NYBig City Electrical Solutions Inc 

Artis Energy Solutions, LLC robertsond@artisenergysolutions.com

Queensbury, NY

Monroe, CT

Guilford, CT

Middletown, CT

Daisy Solutions, LLC

Custom Touch Electric Co. LLC

CSW Energy

COIL, Inc

Cassella Electric, LLC

Automated Building Systems, Inc.

CT HVAC, Inc

Consolidated Electric, Inc 
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Contact Phone Location

Ed Fortin 203.497.9366 ed@fortinelectric.com

Bill Dillon 508.597.1333 bdillon@guardian-energy.com

Larry Hanna 860.698.6778 larryhanna@hannaelectricinc.com

Adam Kielczewski 860.384.1968 innercityelectricalct@gmail.com

Mark McClelland 617.771.3942 mmcclelland@inovisenergy.com

Pasquale Porto 203.335.4204 estimating@holznerconstruction.com

Julio Lamas 860.537.4050 ld@lamasdevelopment.com

Brandon Hicks 877.878.3006 ext 102 kate@lanternenergy.net

Sophia Cancelmo 561.797.9939 sophiac@libertyplugins.com

Scott Miller 203.756.8148 smiller@lightingservicesinc.net 

Chad Mutter 315.657.2351 cmutter@luckgrove.com

Mario Malangone 203.877.7753 malelectric@sbcglobal.net

Mike Funaro 203.727.5571 mike.funaro@mercury-group.com

Mike Monico 203.410.8662 mike@monicoelectric.com

Michael Nizzardo 203.378.0667 michael.nizzardo@nandselectric.com

April Pelletier 860.667.1948 april@newingtonelectric.com

Walter Friedman 212.519.7608 support@newtechenergyinc.com 

Edward Gomez 516.404.3137

John Diana 203.265.0594 john@onsite-electric.net

Jerry Peck 203.400.9061 felicia@pecs1.com

Stephen Possidento 860.747.6037 spossidento@ptelectrical.com

Paul Prior 860.827.8504 info@priorityelectricinc.com

Joshua Riddick 203.745.6557 riddickelectric87@gmail.com

Brian Malarkey 203.720.3816 bmalarkey@sarracco.com

Paul Keyes 860.913.4208 gfppaul@gmail.com

Dennis Robb 203.400.1755 d.robb@titanledus.com

Andi Laemmel 860.810.2692 alaemmel@titanenergyne.com

Brian McCarthy 203.794.1894 office@tcect.com

Scott Glidden 203.347.0845 sglidden@tristateled.com

Mohammed Faiz 978.378.0910 mohammed@voltrek.com

Steve Robinson 860.282.1818 steve.robinson@wattsaverlighting.com

Nicholas Gasparo 516.827.5916

Kristen Barlar 774.823.0118 kristen.barlar@XLFleet.com

Lindenhurst, NYcruescher@woodhollowdesigns.com

Worcester, MA

Marlborough, MA

Prospect, CT

New Haven, CT

Glastonbury, CT

Waterbury, CT

Milford, CT

North Branford, CT

Newington, CT

Wallingford, CT

Plainville, CT

North Haven, CT

Bloomfield, CT

Hartford, CT

Greenwich, CT 

East Hartford, CT

New Britain, CT

Waterbury, CT

Fairfield, CT

Danbury, CT

Lawrence, MA

Syracuse, NY

Stratford, CT

Stratford, CT

Brooklyn, CT

Monroe, CT

Lindenhurst, NY

Clinton, CT 

Rockland, MA

Colchester, CT

Santa Barbara, CA

N & S Electric, Inc.

Mercury Electric LLC

Luck Grove Construction LLC

Liberty Access Technologies

Hanna Electric, Inc.

Inovis Energy, Inc.

Lamas Development, LLC

Guardian Energy Management

Inner City Electrical, LLC

Titan LED

Sarracco Mechanical Services, Inc.

Priority 1 Electric, LLC

Peck Electrical Contracting Services LLC

Newtech Energy Inc

Titan Solutions, LLC

Tri-State LED

Wattsaver Lighting Products

World Energy Efficiency Services

Voltrek, LLC

Tri-County Electric

Woodhollow Energy Group

Newington Electric

OnSite Electric, LLC 

Possidento Therrien Electrical Contractors, LLC

Riddicks Electrical Services LLC

The GreenfootPrint, LLC

L. Holzner Electric Company

Lantern Electrical, LLC

Lighting Services, Inc

Malangone Electric, LLC

Monico Electric

Company Name

NY V Power Solutions LLC 3boys6819@gmail.com 

Email 

Fortin Electric Co. New Haven, CT
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